Class of 2018 Class of 2017 Class of 2016

Class of 2015 Class of 2014 3 yr totals

5 yr totals

Number of students who
took BOC

Number of students who
passed 1st time

Number of students who
passed BOC

11 7 7

10 7 7

4 5 25

3 5 22

4 5 24

88%

96%

34

30

33

88%

97%

Number of students
attended/attending
graduate/professional
school

Number of students
selected for Graduate
Assistant Positions

Number of students
employed as Athletic
Trainers or other
Healthcare Professional

10 7 7

Class of 2018 Class of 2017 Class of 2016

Employment/Placement
Rate

Retention Rate

Graduation rate

91% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100%
100% 100% 100%




