	Class of 2018	Class of 2017	Class of 2016	Class of 2015	Class of 2014	3 yr totals	5	5 yr totals	
Number of students who									
took BOC	11	7	7	4	5	25		34	
Number of students who									
passed 1st time	9	6	7	3	5	22	88%	30	88%
Number of students who									
passed BOC	10	7	7	4	5	24	96%	33	97%
	-			-		-			
Number of students attended/attending graduate/professional school	7	6	7	3	5				
Number of students selected for Graduate Assistant Positions	3	4	5	3	4				
Number of students employed as Athletic Trainers or other Healthcare Professional	10	7	7	4	5				

## Class of 2018 Class of 2017 Class of 2016

Employment/Placement			
Rate	91%	100%	100%
Retention Rate	100%	100%	100%
Graduation rate	100%	100%	100%